
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

134.16£
475.33£
819.58£+

954.85£
818.66£
968.61£+

579.95£
522.74£
588.92£+

876.21£
448.95£
296.67£+

797.16£
679.66£
127.36£+

919.37£
802.74£
355.26£+

814.29£
587.87£
645.32£+

858.84£
619.11£
122.49£+

554.56£
706.66£
554.62£+

540.67£
364.83£
605.51£+

961.78£
236.95£
771.67£+

408.16£
979.99£
577.34£+

773.22£
489.41£
330.91£+

937.78£
903.77£
544.96£+

343.24£
822.41£
530.24£+

http://www.math-aids.com/Addition/
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

134.16£
475.33£
819.58£+

1,429.07£

954.85£
818.66£
968.61£+

2,742.12£

579.95£
522.74£
588.92£+

1,691.61£

876.21£
448.95£
296.67£+

1,621.83£

797.16£
679.66£
127.36£+

1,604.18£

919.37£
802.74£
355.26£+

2,077.37£

814.29£
587.87£
645.32£+

2,047.48£

858.84£
619.11£
122.49£+

1,600.44£

554.56£
706.66£
554.62£+

1,815.84£

540.67£
364.83£
605.51£+

1,511.01£

961.78£
236.95£
771.67£+

1,970.40£

408.16£
979.99£
577.34£+

1,965.49£

773.22£
489.41£
330.91£+

1,593.54£

937.78£
903.77£
544.96£+

2,386.51£

343.24£
822.41£
530.24£+

1,695.89£
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